
2022147 GN Rainbow Kidz Summer U10
Green Ball Boys Position 25 - 32

Main Draw
1

2

TSA161020

TSA131259

GN

GE

Ruben SAAIMAN

Liam POTGIETER 5-2

3

4

TSA161114

TSA161010

GC

GN

LUKA WAGENAAR

Dian MADER 4-3

Liam POTGIETER

Dian MADER

5-2

Liam POTGIETER

Ruben SAAIMAN

LUKA WAGENAAR 6-1

3/4 Playoff

Ruben SAAIMAN
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